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122 responses

Not accepting responses ”

Message for respondents

This form is no longer accepting responses

Summary Question Individual
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Name of the Student

122 responses

jayant singh

Saurabh thakur

Jyoti saini

Maneesh kumar

Keshav goyal

Aditi Bansal

Hritika chauhan

Priya agrawal

Priya Sharma
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Father's Name

122 responses

Pradeep gaur

naresh kumar

Mr. Dayaram singh

Mr. Balveer singh saini

Shankar Singh

Surajpal singh

Mahesh goyal

Shankar chauhan

Neeraj agrawal
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Email Address

122 responses

jayantchaudhary523@gmail.com

Saurabhthakur31545@gmail.com

maneeshrajput766@gmail.com

keshavgoyal81314@gmail.com

charmingaditibansal@gmail.com

ritikachauhan952045@gmail.com

priyaa200213@gmail.com

bansalgoarav397@gmail.com

hiteshverma.dhanaura@gmail.com
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Mobile No.

122 responses

9639833981

9548486947

7668192739

8791876622

9520452037

9027026526

7668467082

7302393869

7906757972
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WhatsApp No.

122 responses

9639833981
9368229967
9548486947
7668192739
9897811314
8791876622
9520452037
9027026526

7668467082
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Your Class

122 responses

® BAA1
@®BA2

@ BA.3

@® B.Com.1

@ B.Com.2

® B.Com.3

® B.Sc. 1 (Bio)
® B.Sc. 2 (Bio)

113V

Your attendance in college CRICEIGEE I CCARRITIIRS

122 responses

@ Above 80% (80% I W)
® 60 to 80%

® 40 to 60%

@® 20 to 40%

@ Below 20% (20% I 1)
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? &l T fob a1 UTaushH aR foam T U2 )

122 responses

@® 85t0 100%
@® 700 84%
@ 55 to 69%
@® 30t054%
@ Below 30%

How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (et A wemaft & fore farat st qurdt 1?2 )

122 responses

@ Thoroughly (Sgd 3@ &1 3)

@ Satisfactorly (dyeHe &1 )

© Poorly (TS &1 )

@ Indifferently (ST )

@ Won't teach at all ((SeHd T8l UGIa)
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How well were the teachers able to communicate? (ﬁf&@ foodHT 33T dve I HdTe H T gerT 92 )

122 responses

@ Always Effective (§HR1T THTdT)
@ Sometimes Effective (@4-a1i gurd)

©® Just Satisfactorily (R Tdiowe)
@ Generally Effective (3T TR TR THTdT)
‘ @ Very Poor Communication (Sgd WRTd

TOR)

The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as (A&TUT & fore fRrere & VDI &I JarH =9 § afofd fear o
THAT B )

122 responses

@ Excellent (SPY)

@ Very Good (Sgd 3fwsl)
© Good (3

@ Fair (Jdvo®)

@ Poor (afedn)
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Fairness of the Internal Evaluation Process by the teachers. (&1 gRT SfiaRes Hedich= Uichar &1 feaerar| )

122 responses

@ Always Fair (Bﬁ?ﬂ ﬁm&f)

@ Usually Fair (3/RR gl

© Sometimes Unfair (@*1-& geard)
@ Usually Unfair (3R T&UT)

@ Unfair (T&UTa)

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? (T 31{-“5-13[(: SR | 3Tqb USRI 1 I GlTCI@aﬁTIé i )

122 responses

@ Every Time (8 dR)

@ Usually (SgH1/3/RR)
© Occasionally (@ Fh)
@ Fair (TA@)

@ POOR (J=)
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The institute takes an active interest in promoting Intercollegiate competency, field visit opportunities for students (BHET

& forg ofeR weTfaaerdt ufaaifiaret vd wics fafe st & SrawRl & ggrar ¢n § T Afshg S aar 8- )

122 responses

@ Regularly (Fafid)

@ Often (3IRR)

© Sometimes (@H-Fh)
@ Rarely (P HUR)

@ Never (HH1 78T

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social, and emotional growth (3MIdb

HgTfaererd # e 3R T8 Ufehal MU WD, ATHISG 3R HIGHTE® b J giael e Hd g )

122 responses

@ Significantly (3fgufar )
@ Very Well (Jgd 331)

® Moderately (39d =7 )
@ Marginally (AT/ATET)
@ Not at all (Fds T8}

’
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The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow (J&T SIRGE] G?ITEIEef %ﬁﬂfﬁ SR UG Bl %)

122 responses

@ Strongly disagree (€6 3dgHd)
@ Disagree (3{HgHd)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Agree (¥8HA)

@ Strongly agree (€S UgHd)

The teacher informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes, and programme outcomes (Rrer® smua!

3TTeT STUTEd GafdTaf, TTadshd URUIHT R HRihH URUTH & IR & Jfeid HaT 8 )

122 responses

@ Every Time (HM)

@ Usually (FTHTI:)

© Occasionally/ Sometimes (FH-&)
@ Rarely (HU- FUR)

@ Never (G4 =g
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Your Mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you (&Wfl?? 39 %ﬁﬂl Wﬁﬂﬁﬁ%ﬂm@

A I PRATR )

122 responses

@ Every Time (HIM)
@ Usually (FTHT:)

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes ($lﬁ-$‘1-ﬂ)
/ @ Rarely (FHI- HHR)
@ | don't have a Mentor (WX U Hex 78l B)

The teacher illustrates the concepts through examples and applications (Rrerew AR 3R &W%mwﬁ
YRUTSN B! eI g)

122 responses

@ Every Time (1)

@ Usually (JTH:)

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes (a7ﬂ-ﬁ-$‘1-ﬁ)
@ Rarely (- FUR)

@ Never (@ g
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The teacher identifies your strengths and encourages you with providing the right level of challenges (Rrefh 3! il
D1 U Bl § AR ID] Tl TR P gAIIa1 e Hal g )

122 responses

@ Fully (T RS F)

@ Reasonably (FUifId)

© Partially (37R1% =7 1)
@ Slightly (13T 9

@ Unable to (@37 H 3r9)

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them (Rr&ie 3MaDt HHSNNG! Bl UgaA 3R I
R B H ofTIS! Hag FA A 9am g )

122 responses

@ Every Time (M)
@ Usually (FTHT:)
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes ($lﬁ-$‘1-ﬂ)

@ Rarely (- FUR)
4. ® Never (@1t )
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The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring review and continuous quality improvement of the

teaching process (ABTIAETE BT &1 TR &1 THTE 3R fRrer0r ufehar & fFARaR Torar JUR H WAy HR- &1 T B 6 )

122 responses

@ Strongly agree (TS HgHd)

@ Agree (TgHd)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Disagree (3HUgHd)

@ Strongly disagree (T 31UgHA)

The institute/ teachers use student-centric methods, such as experimental learning, participative learning, and problem-

solving methodologies for enhancing learning experiences (T Red SH-dbiad aid! B SUAN HRd 6, ol
Ui e, UfieRt diam iR TRem & S/ydl &l dgM & ol THST-THIYM & d<id )

122 responses

@ To a great extent (Uh §q dd)
@ Moderate (FeH 9t &)

@ Somewhat (P8 PD)

@ Very little (Sgd UIST)
‘ @ Not at all (fSrepet el

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11AVafL1CsjfYYQ_8U51bgBsi-Hla6kncdihQEt6jO2s/edit#responses
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The teacher encourages you to participate in extracurricular activities (Rrefep et sifafkad nfafafeal & W@ﬁ%ﬁﬂf
e HRAT S )

122 responses

@ Strongly agree (€S UgHd)

@ Agree (¥gHd)

@ Neutral (d2X)

@ Disagree (3{HgHd)

@ Strongly disagree (€@ 3gHA)

Efforts are made by the institute/ teacher to inculcate soft skills, life skills, and employability skills to make you ready for

the world of work (T e gRT Arte [hd, Siia HIRd, SR ISR I fAHRIT d3A & AU U] S Bt g
¥ o QIR B &1 T fHaT S 8 )

122 responses

@ To a great extent (Uh §q dd)
@ Moderate (FeX 9t &T)

@ Somewhat (P8 PD)

‘ @ Very little (38 ATST)
-] @ Not at all (fSepd 18Y)
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What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching? (fa ufa=rd fRiere
78701 & SR TAiel Tioiaey, AeciHiear S S STEic SUBRUIN BT SUART HRd 572 )

122 responses
@® Above 90%
@® 7010 89%
@ 50 to 69%
@® 301t049%
8.2%
@ Below 29%

43.4%

The overall quality of the teaching-learning process in your institute is very good (3T HeTaeTad | fR1efor- 31 ufehar
B! JHY T[UIGT S8 3BT R )

122 responses

@ Strongly disagree (T 31UgHA)
@ Disagree (3HgHA)

@ Neutral (dc®)

@ Agree (HgHd)

@ Strongly agree (€S dgHd)
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The facility of Drinking Water in college (HgTfdeITerd & UIsldl ot Jfaer)

122 responses

@ Excellent (3@Y)
@ Very Good (Sgd 3=
® Good (3(1)

@ Fair (TdToM®)
Sl @ Poor (afedn)

Cleanliness of College Toilets (HBTI=ITET & TTeIdl &t TS/ W=5dl )

122 responses

@ Excellent (SPY)
@ Very Good (Sgd 3fwsl)

® Good (3Y)
/ @ Bad ()
A @ Very Bad (S50 g¥)

@ Poor (gfean)
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The facility of Science Labs in college WﬁWﬁma&qﬁﬁﬁﬂT)

122 responses

@ Excellent (SPY)
@ Very Good (Sgd 3fwsl)

® Good (373
@ Poor (afedn)

The Games and Sports facilities in college provided by the Department CHICEIREE RS @T@ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂq faUTT gRI UaH
BT

122 responses

@ Excellent (SPY)

@ Very Good (Sgd 3fwsl)
© Good (3

@ Fair (JAToH®)

@ Poor (afedn)
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The Facility of Computer Lab in college (FBTAETad § &ex od &1 gfaen)

122 responses

@ Excellent (SPY)
@ Very Good (Sgd 3fwsl)
® Good (373

. @ Fair (JdooH®)
@ Poor (afedn)

The Facility of Wi-Fi on the college campus (HBTAETad URER T aT5-Ts Bt Jfae)

122 responses
@ Strongly Satisfied (g0l ¥gF)
9.8% @ satisfied (IdP)
@ Neutral (dc®)
42.6% A @ Dissatisfied (3RIF)
@ Very dissatisfied (I R 3fY)
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The Facility of Library in college (HgTd=ITerd § cTgsiR] B giaeT)

122 responses

@ Excellent (SPY)

@ Very Good (Sgd 3fwsl)
® Good (373

@ Fair (JdooH®)

@ Poor (gfea)

Is the Office of College help & support you in solving your concerning problems? (PHATTI-ARI AT 3TUDH! THTSA B
A B | 3MUD! Tgrdl 3R THIT Fxal 6?)

122 responses

@ Always (J29)
@ Often (3RR)
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes ($’1-ﬁ-$‘1-ﬁ)

‘ @ Rarely (- HUR)
o @ Never (@ 78
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Rate the help & support/ Behaviour of Office Staff (BTAferd HHIATNT! &1 YT, TgINT Ud TTER BT SATHTT BN )

122 responses

40
31 (25.4%)
30

21 (17.2%)

20 17 (13.9%) 18 (14.8%)

10 6(4.9%)

2(1.6%) 3(2.5%)

Are you availing of a scholarship? (T 34 @Iﬂqﬁl FHIAH I3 8?)

122 responses

@® Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11AVafL1CsjfYYQ_8U51bgBsi-Hla6kncdihQEt6jO2s/edit#responses
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You are coming to the college by CICERHICEIE! &HQ%%)

122 responses

@® Bus

@ Auto/ Three Wheeler
@ Car

@ Scooty/ Bike

@ Cycle

@ Tanga (FISI-AN )

@ Walker (43T IR &)

Do you feel proud to be a student or a student of this college? (HIT U] TH HeTATerd BT BT 3Ydl ST EﬂﬁtRTI'ch

g g?)

122 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe (IMTQ)
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If your answer is- 'Yes', then give a reason to feel proud of being a student of this college(tlﬁ 3T IR 81 §, 4l 39 Helfaarad
BT BH YT SHT B WR 7T HEYH B BT HRUT FdTl)

94 responses

Yes

Is good college

no

| am impressed by the way teachers teach in college.

Accha college ha sabki suni jati ha aur khud bhe sunate ha aur aas pass ke college wagera ko dekhte huyee iss college ki padayi kuch acchi
ha aur specially ladkiyo ke liye bhout accha ha unhe acchi security di jati Jo ki ek bhout acchi baat hafh ¢

Because all teachers is excellent and his teaching skills are awesome and he always Incouraged me time to time to study.

| feel proud to be a student of this college because the teachers of this college are always ready to help us and if we have any problem in
any question, then they first answer the question and inspire us to move forward.

My college is best college
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And if you have chosen your answer- No, then explain the reason for not feeling proud to be a student of this college. (GﬁTqﬁ
3T ST IR AT 6- a1 1 3 AT BT S YT SHT 814 R 710 HEYH a] B3 BT HRU WY )

27 responses

No

Yes

no

Because over teacher very good
Not

My college is best college

| am proud

Ef=
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Select an option for your College (3 HeTidgTerd & ford U fasmey ﬂ%[ )

122 responses

]

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11AVafL1CsjfYYQ_8U51bgBsi-Hla6kncdihQEt6jO2s/edit#responses

@ Best (I 3®T)

@ Good (3131)

® Acceptable (W) 31 B)
@ Bad (FHR/ )

@ Poor (afedn)

26/27



12/23/21, 10:35 PM STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM: 2020 - Google Forms

Your Suggestion/ Complaint (3T JATd / Rrprad )

122 responses

No

Nothing

no

Not suggested
Na

Good

No.

Best college

No complaint
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